
 

2019 Calendar of Events 

COLORADO / MONTANA / UTAH / WYOMING VIPER CLUB 
Saturday, January 26, 2019  

 Holiday Awards Banquet – Maggiano’s Little Italy:  Denver South 

Sponsored by your Viper Club Board 

Sunday, February 24, 2019 

Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center for Lunch 

Sponsored by Steve & Diane Long 

Sunday, March 17, 2019  

Annual Meeting & Lunch at Liberty Firearms Institute Shooting Range   

Sponsored by Ray & Debbie Snyder  

Friday, March 29, 2019 

Lockheed Martin Facility Tour & Lunch 

Sponsored by Mike & Amy Keutzer 

Saturday, April 13, 2019  

National Renewable Energy Center Tour & Lunch 

Sponsored by Steve & Diane Long 

Saturday, May 18, 2019 

“Flying Snakes” Barbecue at Hangar 44  

Sponsored by Charles & Leslie Howard  

Friday, May 31, 2019 to Sunday, June 9, 2019 

California National Park & Central Coast Road Trip 

Sponsored by Steve & Diane Long / Jim & Shirley Johnson  

Saturday, June 22, 2019 

 Peterson’s Pool House Party   

Sponsored by Steve & Samantha Peterson 

Wednesday, July 3, 2019 to Monday, July 7, 2019 

 “4TH OF JULY” in Ouray, Colorado:  Switzerland of America 

Sponsored by George & Carol Batejan 

Saturday, July 27, 2019 

Cheyenne Mtn Zoo & Bristol Pub at Ivywild School for Lunch 

Colorado Springs area 

Sponsored by Jason & Susan Lee 



 

 

2019 Calendar of Events 

COLORADO / MONTANA / UTAH / WYOMING VIPER CLUB 
 

Sunday, August 11, 2019  

High Plains Raceway:  Race Against Kids Cancer & Lunch 

Sponsored by Pete Myers  

Saturday, August 24, 2019 

Drive to Estes Park, Rocky Mountain National Park & Lunch 

Sponsored by Tim & Shelly Sims  

Sunday, September 8, 2019 

Hawaiian Luau at Long’s Pavilion 

Sponsored by Steve & Diane Long 

Friday, September 13, 2019 to Sunday, September 15, 2019  

Vintage Grand Prix at Motoring Classic: Aspen / Snowmass  

Sponsored by Your Viper Club Board   

Saturday, October 26, 2019   

“Viper Fright Night” - Halloween Party 

Sponsored by Steve & Diane Long  

Saturday, November 16, 2019 

Indoor Karting & Lunch 

Sponsored by Dan Madson  
  

 

Saturday, December 7, 2019  

Holiday Lights and Party at Batejans 

Sponsored by George & Carol Batejan  
 

The following are not Club events, but available to Viper Owners 
 
 

Saturday, June 1st: High Plains Raceway - CECA Event 

Friday, June14th – Saturday, June 15th :  Thunder on the Mountain at Bandimere Speedway  

Friday, June 7th – Sunday, June 9th:  Viper Rendezvous X at Motorsport Park Hastings 

Friday, July 19th – Sunday, July 21st:  Dodge Mile-High NHRA Nationals 

Wednesday, August 7th – Saturday, August 10th: Sandhills Open Road Challenge Event in Arnold, Nebraska 

Saturday, October 5th:  High Plains Raceway – CECA Event 

 

For the latest information on each Event, watch for e-mails or go to: 

www.co-voa.com 

http://www.co-voa.com/

